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Alexander Princis
Simon Junker
Fredrik Persson
Erik Nilsson

Amir El Quachani
Marielle Svensson
Alva Kvarnstrom
Karin Olsson
Marcus | Andersson
UIf Kristiansson
Johan Rydberg
Lars Rosenquist
Julia Sjoberg
Lasse Rasmussen
Mia Vuorihovi

Tim Spindler
Danielsen

Aki Sillman
Monika Daniel

Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Uppsala BGK
Olofstréms BGK

Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK

S1

25
25
27
30
22
24
31
30
34
28
27
30
28
27
36
31

29
35

S2

25
24
24
28
32
27
28
27
25
27
30
31
28
36
28
32

31
34

S3

22
26
24
23
24
25
33
28
26
28
29
29
26
30
31
30

30
36

S4

26
25
26
26
25
30
24
26
25
27
28
26
30
24
33
28

34
31

S5

24
24
25
23
26
29
26
29
29
30
27
27
29
31
23

29
32

S6

23

23
22
28
28
22
25

Sida

145
124
149
152
157
163
164
165
139
140
141
143
174
148
151
121

153
168

1
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Snitt

24,2
24,8
24,8
25,3
26,2
27,2
27,3
27,5
27,8
28,0
28,2
28,6
29,0
29,6
30,2
30,3

30,6
33,6



